
1940 

Name 

Scott, John .. 
Scott, Keith Ernest 
Scott, Leslie James 
Scott, Oliver Gibson 
Scott, R. A. . . . . 
Scott, Raymond William 
Scott, Robert Morrow 
Scott, Ronald .. 
Scott, Trevor Charles 
Scott, W. E. . . . . . . . . 
Scott-Walton, Raymond Arthur (also known 

as Walton, Raymond Arthur) 
Scoullar, Andrew 
Scullin, Simon . . . . 
Sculpher, Alfred Melville .. 
Scutt, Brian David (commonly known as 

Scott, Paul David) 
Seabright, Charles Ernest 
Searle, George 
Searle, Gordon Francis 
Searle, Horace Horsburgh 
Searle, Richard Russell 
Sears, Pat Elliot 
Sebire, Louis O'Neil .. 
Sebright, George Thomas 
Seddon, Harvey 
Seddon, Richard 
Seddon, W. .. .. 
Seelen, George Guiseppe 
Sefont, Cedric Victor 
Sefont, Cedric Victor .. 
Sellers, Frank Bernard .. 

Semmens, Gilbert Nelson 
Semple, Robert Francis .. 
Senior, Rory David 
Seon, Thomas Gerald .. 
Sergent, Ernest Walter Arthur 
Sergent, Wyvern Edmund 
Serong, John Harold 

Sewell, Laurence 
Sexton, Roderick James .. 
Shack Home and Wong Cheung .. 

Shack Horne . . . . 
Shackleton, Katherine Agnes 
Shadwick, Eric James 
Shakespeare Eric .. 
Shallcrass, Jeffrey Williamson 
Shallish, Ronald Edward 
Shand, Alan .. 
Shand, Allen .. 
Shanks, J. . . . . 
Sharkey, Mercy Margaret 
Sharp, Alexander Thomas 
Sharp, Charles George .. 
Sharp, Edward William .. 
Sharp, Harold .. 
Sharp, James .. 
Sharp, Russell Anthony 
Sharpe, Donald Akers .. 
Sharpe, Ronald Charles 
Sharpe, William Gordon 

Sharrock, George William 

Sharrock, Joseph 
Shaw, Barry John 
Shaw, Edwin Briggs 
Shaw, Fred Bernard .• 
Shaw, Frederick Thomas 
Shaw, Gilbert Vincent .. 
Shaw, L. .. 
Shaw Ronald David 
Shaw, Ronald Norman 
Shaw, Roy Colin 
Shaw, William John .. 
Shays, Alexander Thomas 
Shearer, Reginald Edwin 
Shearsby, Alfred .. 
Sheehan, Patrick Thomas 
Sheen, John .. 
Shefford, Thomas 
Sherman, Henley .. 
Shepherd, C. . . . . 
Shepherd, Francis Hilary 
Shepherd, James .. 
Sheppard, James Walter .. 
Shepperd, Joshua 
Sherbome, Ernest 
Sheridan, Charles 
Sherman, George . . . . 
Sherratt, Thomas William Raymond 

Shewan, Robert Henry 
Shields, Norman .. 
Shine, Francis John Ralph 
Shing, George Alfred 

Shirley, Raymond Ernest 
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Occupation 

Farmer 
Labourer .. 
Coal merchant 
Salesman 
Plumber 
Driver 
Labourer .. 
Hotel employee 
Sawmill proprietor 
Dentist .. 
Factory worker 

Labourer 
Contractor 
Contractor .. 
Motor assembler 

Fruiterer 
Carrier 
Hotelkeeper 
Furniture repairer 
Company director 
Shopkeeper 
Carrier 
Cook 
Caretaker .. 
Farm labourer 
Painter 
Clerk 
Labourer 
Machinist 
Butcher 

Bus driver 
Bus driver 
Builder 
Farmer 
Carrier 
Farm hand .. 
General labourer 

Sawmiller 
Salesman . . . . . . 
Market gardeners (trading as "The 

New Oriental Gardens") 
Market gardener .. 
Storekeeper (married woman) 
Building contractor 
Gardener 
Farmer 
Pipe fitter 
Labourer 
Labourer 
Farmer . . . . 
Hairdresser and tobacconist 
Market gardener 
Mechanic 
Contractor 
Accountant .. 
Dealer 
Pastrycook .• 
Factory employee 
Plumber . . . . . . 
Formerly poultry farmer (now con-

tractor 
Labourer 

Labourer 

Builder .. 
Motor engineer 
Labourer .. 
Sawmill employee 
Labourer 
Contractor 
Labourer 
Labourer 
Driver .. 
Market gardener 
Barman .. 
Land agent .. 
Factory employee 
Contractor 
Labourer 
Electrician 
Painter .. 
Schoolteacher 
Contractor 
Painter 
Labourer .. 
Hardware merchant 
Farmer 
Butcher 
Hotelkeeper 

Storeman . . . . 
Footwear retailer and repairer 
Driver 
Architect 

Mechanic 

Date of 
Address Adjudication 

Formerly of Mataroa, now of New Plymouth 27 / 5 /29 
117 Eye Street; Invercargill . . 30/4/57 
377 Barbadoes Street, Christchurch 4/3/59 
Invercargill . . . . 30/1/53 
43 Richmond Road, Auckland 30/10/53 
26 Sanders Avenue, Napier 21/1/60 
Tangarakau . . . . 10/10/27 
144 Parnell Rciad, Auckland 31/3/50 
Methven . . . . . . 2/2/56 
1998A Great North Road, Avondale . . 31/5/63 
121 Connell Street, Blockhouse Bay, Auck- 27 /7 /62 

land 
Burnside 
Napier .• . . 
24 Cooper Street, Dunedin 
6 Brougham Street, Christchurch 

New Plymouth 
Hari Hari 
Hokitika 
Waimate . . . . 
44 Merton Street, Trentham 
72 Durham Street, Christchurch 
Ashley Street, Johnsonville 
97 Grafton Road, Auckland .. 
44 Wildberry Street, Christchurch 
Hook (near Waimate) .. 
50 Perth Street, Christchurch .. 
160 Coates Avenue, Orakei, Auckland 
990 Beach Road, Torbay, Auckland 
33 Union Street, Auckland . . . . 
Care ofW. H. Tills, Lambton Quay, Welling-

ton 
5 Lansdowne Street, Bayswater 
Porirua 
Invercargill . . . . 
1 Huia Road, Otahuhu .. 
Wellington .. 
Ahiaruhe, Carterton . . . . . . 
Formerly of 32 Albert Street, Invercargill, 

now of Progress Valley, Niagara 
25 Nelson Street, Wellington 
Hastings 
Levin 

Levin .. .. 
261 Princes Street, Hawera . . . . 
64 Woodlands Road, Glen Eden Auckland 
Oruawharo Station, Takapau 
Braeburn .. .. .. 
134 Middleton Road, Dunedin .. 
5 Mount Street, Port Chalmers .. 
Balclutha . . . . . . 
Marua Road, Ellerslie, Auckland 
Whakatane 
Pukekohe .. 
New Plymouth 
Gisborne . . . . 
54 Curran Street, Herne Bay 
Hastings . . . . 
6 Chisholm Place, Dunedin 
Christchurch 
Opunake 
Havelock 

19 Glenarm Avenue, Mount Roskill, Auck-
land 

3 Pitt Street, Ellerslie, Auckland .. 
Paterangi 
Cheviot . . . . . . 
Care of A. Russel and Co., Invercargill 
Foxton 
Otautau . . . . 
9 Kings Road, Lower Hutt 
20 Trafford Street, Christchurch 
Foxton .. . . . . 
1 Eatwell Avenue, Paraparaumu Beach 
3 Tweedy Street, Timaru 
Pukekohe . . . . . . 
303 Bealey Avenue, Christchurch 
38A Hobson Street, Wellington .. 
Pykes Lane, Kainga . . . . 
Formerly of Putaruru, now of Tauranga 
Waimate .. .. .. .. 
Formerly of Dannevirke, now of Rotorua 
Care of C. Clarke, Accountant, Kaikohe 
Orepuki 
Umutaoroa . . . . . . 
55 Chaytor Street, Karori, Wellington 
30 Flay Crescent, Bryndwr, Christchurch 
Temuka .. .. . . 
Formerly of Midhurst, now of Hamilton 
Wanganui .. .. .. 
Formerly of Rangitaiki; now care of 

Milne, Meek and Davison, Solicitors, 
Auckland 

Hamilton 
Riverton . . . . . . 
164 Haverstock Road, Sandringham .. 
Formerly of 2 Gower Street, Trentham, now 

of Wakapuaka, Nelson 
34 Lister Crescent, Napier 

27/4/31 
23/12/31 
30/8/57 
12/8/58 

14/7/27 
24/1/35 
15/6/61 
15/3/35 
8/3/61 

20/9/61 
20/1/31 
5/9/40 

29/9/59 
16/5/63 

10/12/29 
13/9/55 
1/6/55 

13/9/49 
13/11/35 

17/6/55 
6/J.0/30 
11/9/35 
3/6/40 

20/9/27 
23/11/59 
16/4/59 

18/12/58 
28/4/39 
20/2/36 

18/2/36 
8/9/31 
6/3/63 

26/10/62 
5/12/34 
11/7/63 
7/11/58 
6/3/28 

28/2/36 
18/11/30 
13/6/49 
9/5/29 
6/5/31 

13/12/27 
5/8/29 

30/7/63 
17/9/58 
2/6/55 

17/2/55 

18/12/56 

10/8/38 
13/2/56 
28/8/29 
21/4/27 
4/5/29 

23/8/37 
6/2/31 
5/4/62 

18/12/28 
5/3/62 

21/5/62 
13/6/49 
16/6/60 

10/11/54 
27/6/62 

25/11/60 
18/12/28 
16/4/51 
27/2/53 
15/2/39 
18/9/33 
27/9/57 
22/5/59 
17/2/34 
19/8/29 

22/10/29 
29/10/51 

22/2/61 
1/10/59 

11/11/63 
24/8/61 

21/6/63 


